Report

Office

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information}

Name of candidate, committee or corporation Chris John for Burnsville

Office sought or ballot question C'ty Council District
Type of X Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report

Association or corporation report From 7129/2022 to 10/29/2022

Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH ¢ 2,453.00 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND ¢ 713.13
IN-KIND L S 48.00
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = 4 2,501.00

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

See Attached Addendum

roraL| 2,786.42

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL

I certify that this is a full and true statement. (/’7/5//“;(, M //

Signature Date

Printed Name Chris John Te|ephone952'222'8273
Address 12915 18th Avenue South, Burnsville, MN 55337

chrisjohndburnsiviie@gmail.com

Email (if available)




Cash Contributions:

Date Name
8/1/2022 Jeff Lechner-Reihle
8/1/2022 Jim Carlson
8/1/2022 Janet John
8/30/2022 Sue Buss
9/12/2022 Cheryl Olson

9/19/2022 Stephen Finn

10/4/2022 Elizabeth Lamin
10/12/2022  Paul Below

10/13/2022  Robert Shumer
10/20/2022  55th Senate District - DFL
10/22/2022  David Young

Campaign Financial Report
Itemized Contribution/Expense

Addendum

Chris John for Burnsville
July 29 - October 29, 2022

Address
3132 Horizon Place Burnsville, MN
1247 Carlson Lake Lane, Eagan, MN
1561 126th Lane NW, Coon Rapids, MN
15265 Barium Street NW Ramsey

404 North Highway Avenue, Fromberg, MT 59C

13309 Upton Avenue South, Burnsville MN
3919 Boston Court, Eagan, MN

2805 Woods Trail S, Burnsville, MN

14416 Hollow Park Lane, Burnsville, MN
PO Box 186 Savage, MN

1431 Muir Lane, Burnsville, MN

Aggregate contributions not exceeding $100 from a single source

In-Kind Contributions:

Date Name
10/1/2022 Nicole John
Campaign Expenses:
Dates

7/29/2022 - 10/29/2022
7/29/2022 - 10/29/2022
8/3/2022
9/6/2022 - 10/11/2022
7/1/2022 - 10/1/2022
9/6/2022 - 10/29/2022
9/12/2022 - 10/29/2022

Address
12915 18th Avenue South, Burnsville, MN

Purpose
Yard Signs & Hardware

Campaign Literature

Postage for Mailers

Entry Fees for Campaign Events
Website Hosting Fees

Food & Supplies for Meet & Greets
Credit Card Fees

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

@l nnnnuvn

Amount
100.00
100.00
500.00
100.00
500.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
250.00
403.00
2,453.00

Amount
48.00
48.00

Amount
1,045.59
1,034.54

474.20
125.00
48.00
46.44
12.65
2,786.42

Emplover
Boston Scientific

State of Minnesota
Retired

Retired

Avantiv

Retired

Ramsey County
Outset Medical
Retired

Retired

Employer
Coliins Aerospace

Occupation

Principal Process Dev Engineer
State Senator
Business Intellegence Analyst

Asst. County Attorney
Clinical Project Manager

Occupation

Customer Acct Manager





