CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

fice sought or l	pallot question _	City Council	District	
pe of graph of the second of t	X	Candidate report Campaign commi Association or co Final report	ittee report	covered by report: 22 to \frac{10/29/2022}{}
noney or in-kind) ontributions from	rather than contri a single source th	eceived during the pe butor. See note on co	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	a separate sheet to item
OTAL AMOUNT	RECEIVED	= \$ 2,501.00		
	int, date and pur	pose for all disburse	ISBURSEMENTS ements made during the period of time cov	vered by report.
ttach additional Date	sheets if necess		Purpose ached Addendum	Amount
	sheets if necess			Amount 2,786.42
orporations munore than \$200.	st list any media Submit a separa	CORPORATE a project or corpora ate report for each p	TOTAL E PROJECT EXPENDITURES ate message project for which contribution project. Attach additional sheets if necessa	2,786.42 n(s) or expenditure(s) ry.
Date orporations munore than \$200.	st list any media Submit a separa	CORPORATE a project or corporate report for each p	TOTAL E PROJECT EXPENDITURES ate message project for which contribution	2,786.42 n(s) or expenditure(s)
orporations munore than \$200.	st list any media Submit a separa	CORPORATE a project or corpora ate report for each p	TOTAL E PROJECT EXPENDITURES ate message project for which contribution project. Attach additional sheets if necessa	2,786.42 n(s) or expenditure(s) ry. Expenditure or Contribution
orporations munore than \$200. roject title or de	st list any media Submit a separa	CORPORATE a project or corporate report for each p	TOTAL E PROJECT EXPENDITURES ate message project for which contribution project. Attach additional sheets if necessation of Recipient	2,786.42 n(s) or expenditure(s) ry. Expenditure or Contribution

Campaign Financial Report Itemized Contribution/Expense Addendum Chris John for Burnsville July 29 - October 29, 2022

Cash C	

<u>Date</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Amount	Employer	Occupation
8/1/2022	Jeff Lechner-Reihle	3132 Horizon Place Burnsville, MN	\$ 100.00	Boston Scientific	Principal Process Dev Engineer
8/1/2022	Jim Carlson	1247 Carlson Lake Lane, Eagan, MN	\$ 100.00	State of Minnesota	State Senator
8/1/2022	Janet John	1561 126th Lane NW, Coon Rapids, MN	\$ 500.00	Retired	
8/30/2022	Sue Buss	15265 Barium Street NW Ramsey	\$ 100.00	Retired	
9/12/2022	Cheryl Olson	404 North Highway Avenue, Fromberg, MT 590	\$ 500.00	Avantiv	Business Intellegence Analyst
9/19/2022	Stephen Finn	13309 Upton Avenue South, Burnsville MN	\$ 100.00	Retired	2
10/4/2022	Elizabeth Lamin	3919 Boston Court, Eagan, MN	\$ 100.00	Ramsey County	Asst. County Attorney
10/12/2022	Paul Below	2805 Woods Trail S, Burnsville, MN	\$ 100.00	Outset Medical	Clinical Project Manager
10/13/2022	Robert Shumer	14416 Hollow Park Lane, Burnsville, MN	\$ 100.00	Retired	3
10/20/2022	55th Senate District - DFL	PO Box 186 Savage, MN	\$ 100.00		
10/22/2022	David Young	1431 Muir Lane, Burnsville, MN	\$ 250.00	Retired	
Aggregate contrib	utions not exceeding \$100 fro	m a single source	\$ 403.00		
		_	\$ 2,453.00	•	

In-Kind Contributions:

Date	<u>Name</u>	Address	<u> </u>	<u>Amount</u>	Employer	Occupation
10/1/2022	Nicole John	12915 18th Avenue South, Burnsville, MN	\$	48.00	Collins Aerospace	Customer Acct Manager
			\$	48.00		_

Campaign Expenses:

<u>Dates</u>	Purpose	Amount
7/29/2022 - 10/29/2022	Yard Signs & Hardware	\$ 1,045.59
7/29/2022 - 10/29/2022	Campaign Literature	\$ 1,034.54
8/3/2022	Postage for Mailers	\$ 474.20
9/6/2022 - 10/11/2022	Entry Fees for Campaign Events	\$ 125.00
7/1/2022 - 10/1/2022	Website Hosting Fees	\$ 48.00
9/6/2022 - 10/29/2022	Food & Supplies for Meet & Greets	\$ 46.44
9/12/2022 - 10/29/2022	Credit Card Fees	\$ 12.65
		\$ 2,786.42